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[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Silchar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OPEN

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 25665 81171
of Technology, Bachelor of Technology)
Silchar
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

37500

33067

46592

6492

30006

5736

11300

33991

60072

19075

30561

26540

41560

92746

42116

52427

26246

39836

10658

17856

60326

76071

22552

35637

41297

57804

2/4



7/1/24, 12:41 PM

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

0S

0S

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12183

19580

34588

59443

12753

27237

49948

54213

22243

40969

15832

24220

50082

71031

21019

32404

71033

90507

29898

45300
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

