

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Silchar	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OPEN	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25665	81171

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37500	92746
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33067	42116
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46592	52427
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6492	26246
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30006	39836
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5736	10658
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11300	17856
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33991	60326
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60072	76071
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19075	22552
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30561	35637
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26540	41297
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41560	57804

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12183	15832
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19580	24220
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34588	50082
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59443	71031
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12753	21019
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27237	32404
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49948	71033
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54213	90507
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22243	29898
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40969	45300

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





